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9mm 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

10mm 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

11mm 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

12mm 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

13mm 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

14mm 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

15mm 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

16mm 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

17mm 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

18mm 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

19mm 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

9-PC 3/8" Drive SAE (shallow) socket set , (5/16-13/16)

5/16 in. 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

3/8 in. 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

7/16 in. 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

1/2 in. 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

9/16 in. 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

5/8 in. 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

11/16 in. 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

3/4 in. 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

13/16 in. 6pt Socket 3/8 in. Drive

Spark Plug Boot Puller Pliers

3/8" Drive Ratchet

3/8" Drive, 5/8" Spark Plug Socket

3/8" Drive, 13/16" Spark Plug Socket

3/8" Drive, 5/8" Swivel Spark Plug Socket

3/8" Drive, 13/16" Swivel Spark Plug Socket

Extension

Extension

Socket Set, Deep

Socket, Deep 

Socket, Deep 

Socket, Deep 

Socket, Deep 

Socket, Deep 

Socket, Deep 

Socket, Deep 

Socket, Deep 

Socket, Deep   

Socket Set, Deep

Socket, Deep 

Socket, Deep 

Socket, Deep 

Socket, Deep 

Socket, Deep 

Socket, Deep 

Socket, Deep 

Socket, Deep 

Socket, Deep 

Socket, Deep 

Socket, Deep 

Socket Set, Star Bit

Socket, Star Bit 

Socket, Star Bit 

Socket, Star Bit 

Socket, Star Bit 

Socket, Star Bit 

Socket, Star Bit 

Socket, Star Bit 

Socket, Star Bit 

Socket, Star Bit 

Socket, Star Bit 

Socket Set, Hex Bit

Socket, Hex Bit

Socket, Hex Bit

Socket, Hex Bit

Socket, Hex Bit

Socket, Hex Bit

Socket, Hex Bit

Socket, Hex Bit

Socket Set

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket Set

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Pliers

Ratchet

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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102-4

60031

75052

78279

78280

78281

78282

78283

78284

78285

78286

78287

78288

78289

78290

78291

78292

78427

78293

78460

78461

78462

78463

78464

78465

78466

78467

78468

78469

78470

78471

78472

78473

78474

78475

78476

78530

78615

78616

79011

79043

95096

78272

78273

78274

78275

78276

78277

78278

95443

95446

96971

96972

96973

98791

99440

301888

95311-01

95311-02

Top Drawer

Top Drawer

Top Drawer

Top Drawer

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Top Drawer

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Top Drawer

Top Drawer

Top Drawer

Top Drawer

Top Drawer

Top Drawer

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Top Drawer

Top Drawer

Top Drawer

Top Drawer

Top Drawer

Top Drawer

Top Drawer

Top Drawer

Top Drawer

Top Drawer

Impact Gun

Pliers

Inflator

Socket Set, Impact

Socket, Impact 

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Screw Driver

Screwdriver 

Screwdriver

Screwdriver

Screwdriver

Screwdriver

Screwdriver 

Screwdriver

Screwdriver

Screwdriver

Screwdriver

Screwdriver

Screwdriver

Screwdriver

Screwdriver

Screwdriver

Screwdriver

Extension

Pry Bar

Pry Bar

Tray

Socket, Impact

Socket Set, Impact

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Socket, Impact

Breaker Bar

Ratchet

Pliers

Pliers

Pliers

Scaper

Extension

Pliers

Wrench

Wrench

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1/2" Drive Impact Gun

Tongue & Groove/channel lock set(set of 3)

Tire inflator Gauge w/12" Hose

1/2" Drive, Deep Metric Sockets (15-PC) 10-24MM

10mm 6pt Deep Impact Socket 1/2 in. Drive

11mm 6pt Deep Impact Socket 1/2 in. Drive

12mm 6pt Deep Impact Socket 1/2 in. Drive

13mm 6pt Deep Impact Socket 1/2 in. Drive

14mm 6pt Deep Impact Socket 1/2 in. Drive

15mm 6pt Deep Impact Socket 1/2 in. Drive

16mm 6pt Deep Impact Socket 1/2 in. Drive

17mm 6pt Deep Impact Socket 1/2 in. Drive

18mm 6pt Deep Impact Socket 1/2 in. Drive

19mm 6pt Deep Impact Socket 1/2 in. Drive

20mm 6pt Deep Impact Socket 1/2 in. Drive

21mm 6pt Deep Impact Socket 1/2 in. Drive

22mm 6pt Deep Impact Socket 1/2 in. Drive

23mm 6pt Deep Impact Socket 1/2 in. Drive

24mm 6pt Deep Impact Socket 1/2 in. Drive

16-PC Screw Driver Set, 6 flat, 6Phi,  4 Tor

8" Screwdriver - Slotted

6" Screwdriver - Slotted

4" Screwdriver - Slotted

3" Screwdriver - Slotted

1/8 x 2-1/2 inch Screwdriver

1/4 x 1-1/2 inch Stubby Screwdriver

6" Screwdriver - Phillips #2

4" Screwdriver - Phillips #2

8" Screwdriver - Phillips #3

3" Screwdriver - Phillips #1

2.5" Screwdriver - Phillips #0

1.5" Screwdriver - Phillips #2

3" Screwdriver - T-10 Star

3" Screwdriver - T-15 Star

6" Screwdriver - T-20 Star

6" Screwdriver - T-25 Star

1/2" Drive 6" impact

7/16" x 18" Pry Bar

7/16" x 24" Pry Bar

Magnet Tray (Lug Bucket)

1/2" Drive impact swival (wobble)

7-PC 1/2" Drive Deep Length Impact, SAE

5/8" 6pt Deep Socket 1/2 in. Drive

11/16" 6ptDeep Socket 1/2 in. Drive

3/4" 6pt Deep Socket 1/2 in. Drive

13/16" 6pt Deep Socket 1/2 in. Drive

7/8" 6pt Deep Socket 1/2 in. Drive

15/16" 6pt Deep Socket 1/2 in. Drive

1" 6pt Deep Socket 1/2 in. Drive

1/2" Drive 24" Breaker Bar (Chrome)

1/2" Drive Ratchet

Diagnonal/snips/side cutters

Long nose/needle nose

Slip joint/standard pliers

Gasket Scraper

1/2" Drive 3" impact

Long nose/needle nose vise grips

Adjustable Wrench 8"

Adjustable Wrench 10"
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60030

77010

77011

77022

77042

78149

78150

78154

78155

78156

78157

78158

78159

78160

78161

78162

78163

78164

78165

78166

78167

78168

78169

78170

78171

78172

78173

78174

78175

78176

78177

78178

78179

78520

78404

78405

78406

78407

78408

78409

78410

78521

78417

78418

78419

78420

78421

78422

78423

78424

78522

95447

96495

Drawer 2

Drawer 2

Drawer 2

Drawer 2

Drawer 2

Drawer 2

Drawer 2

Drawer 2

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Drawer 2

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Drawer 2

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Drawer 2

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Drawer 2

Drawer 2

Picks Set (small) set of 4

Terminal Spreader***

Terminal puller**

5/16 Side terminal wrench

Battery Post Cleaner

1/4" Drive 3" Extension

1/4" Drive 6" Extension 

12-PC 1/4" Drive SAE  (shallow) socket set, (1/8-9/16")

1/8 in. 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

5/32 in. 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

3/16 in. 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

7/32 in. 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

1/4 in. 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

9/32 in. 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

5/16 in. 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

11/32 in. 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

3/8 in. 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

7/16 in. 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

1/2 in. 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

9/16 in. 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

12-PC 1/4" Drive Metric (shallow) socket set, (4-14MM)

4mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

5mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

5.5mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

6mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

7mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

8mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

9mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

10mm 6pt Socket,  1/4 in. Drive

11mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

12mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

13mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

14mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

7-PC 1/4" Drive SAE (deep) socket set, (1/4-1/2")

1/4 in. 6pt Deep Chrome Socket 1/4 in. Drive

9/32 in. 6pt Deep Chrome Socket 1/4 in. Drive

5/16 in. 6pt Deep Chrome Socket 1/4 in. Drive

11/32 in. 6pt Deep Chrome Socket 1/4 in. Drive

3/8 in. 6pt Deep Chrome Socket 1/4 in. Drive

7/16 in. 6pt. Deep Chrome Socket 1/4 in. Drive

1/2 in. 6pt. Deep Chrome Socket 1/4 in. Drive

9-PC 1/4" Drive Metric (deep) socket set, (6-14MM)

6mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

7mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

8mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

9mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

10mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

11mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

12mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

13mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

14mm 6pt Socket 1/4 in. Drive

1/4" Drive Ratchet

Large Wire Brush

Picks

Battery

Battery

Battery

Battery

Extension

Extension

Socket Set

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket Set

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket Set, Deep

Socket, Deep

Socket, Deep

Socket, Deep

Socket, Deep

Socket, Deep

Socket, Deep

Socket, Deep

Socket Set

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Socket

Ratchet

Battery

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

COMPLETE INVENTORY REORDER LIST
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78331

78332

78333

78334

78335

78336

78337

78338

78339

78340

78341

78342

78343

78344

78345

78346

78347

78323

78324

78325

78326

78327

78328

78329

78330

78347

78348

78349

78350

78351

78352

78353

78354

78355

78356

78357

78358

78359

78360

78361

78609

79042

Drawer 3

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Drawer 3

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Drawer 3

Drawer 3

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Set Contents

Drawer 3

Drawer 3

16-PC Metric 6-point 15 deg wrench set w/Rack, 7mm-22mm

7mm Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

8mm Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

9mm Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

10mm Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

11mm Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

12mm Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

13mm Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

14mm Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

15mm Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

16mm Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

17mm Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

18mm Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

19mm Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

21mm Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

22mm Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

24mm Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

7-PC Flare nut wrench, 8-17mm, 3/8-11/16

8mm x 10mm Flare Nut Wrench 6pt

11mm x 12mm Flare Nut Wrench 6pt

13mm x 14mm Flare Nut Wrench 6pt

15mm x 17mm Flare Nut Wrench 6pt

3/8 in. x 7/16 in. Flare Nut Wrench 6pt

1/2 in. x 9/16 in. Flare Nut Wrench 6pt

5/8 in. x 11/16 in. Flare Nut Wrench 6pt

6-PT Combination Wrench, 24MM

13-PC SAE 6 point 15 deg wrench set w/Rack,( 1/4"-1")

1/4 in. Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

5/16 in. Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

3/8 in. Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

7/16 in. Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

1/2 in. Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

9/16 in. Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

5/8 in. Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

11/16 in. Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

3/4 in. Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

13/16 in. Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

7/8 in. Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

15/16 in. Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

1 in. Full Polish Combination Wrench 6pt

Flashlight, LED rechargeable pen lite

6-PT Combination Wrench, 26MM

Wrench Set

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Flare Wrench Set

Flare Wrench

Flare Wrench

Flare Wrench

Flare Wrench

Flare Wrench

Flare Wrench

Flare Wrench

Wrench 

Wrench Set

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Wrench

Light

Wrench

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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06103

06110

06114

06115

95154

95379

95838

99913

99914

301650

Drawer 4

Drawer 4

Drawer 4

Drawer 4

Drawer 4

Drawer 4

Drawer 4

Drawer 4

Drawer 4

Drawer 4

Oil Filter Claw, Three legged

Oil filter band wrench (2-7/8" to 3-1/4")

Oil Filter Wrench Pliers, Small

Oil Filter Wrench Pliers, Large

Fuel Line Quick Disconnect Tool

3-PC Serpentine Belt Wrench Set

Ball Peen Hammer (standard size) 32oz

8-PC Brake Caliper Tool Kit 

7-PC Basic Brake Tool Set 

Dead blow hammer, 24 oz 

LOF

LOF

LOF

LOF

Fuel Service

Belt Service

Hammer

Brake Tool Set

Brake Tool Set

Hammer

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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COMPLETE INVENTORY REORDER LIST

ORDERING PROCEDURE (800) 255-7011

To reorder a tool please call JS Products Customer Service at (800) 255-7011 or email cservice@jsproducts.com.

Please have the tool part number and quantity available that you wish to order, along with your store number, address, 
phone number, contact name and company email address.  JS Products Customer Service will provide an order number 
at that time.

WARRANTY PROCEDURE (800) 255-7011

To warranty an allegedly defective tool please call JS Products Customer Service at (800) 255-7011 or email 
cservice@jsproducts.com, to request an RGA number.

Please have the tool part number and quantity available along with your store number, address, phone number, contact 
name and company email address.  JS Products Customer Service will provide an RGA number at that time.

The new tool will be shipped out within three days (or sooner if crucial tool) tracking by RGA number.  The new tool will 
contain a “call tag,” please place the allegedly defective tool into the box and place the call tag on the box for return 
shipment to JS Products.

Once the allegedly defective tool is inspected by the JS Products Quality Control Department and deemed defective, the 
RGA will be cleared.  If the tool is not deemed defective, but rather broken due to misuse ot negligence, the store will be 
notified and charged for the tool.

JS Products, Attn: Warranty / Repair Department, 6445 Montessouri Street, Las Vegas, NV 89114, (800) 255-7011.

JS PRODUCTS CONTACTS

•	 Jim Crump, National Account Manager (702) 807-6328		          jcrump@jsproducts.com

•	 Mike Christopherson, Training Manager (702) 335-4404		          mchristopherson@jsproducts.com  

•	 Jody Barry, Heavy Duty National Sales Manager (702) 241-9089	         jbarry@jsproducts.com  

•	 Kenneth Jones, Sales Manager (702) 742-6797			           kjones@jsproducts.com  

•	 Ed Jones, VP of Backshop Solutions, (352) 406-7702			          ejones@jsproducts.com  
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